Flight 1

Flight 2

Flight 3

Flight 4

Flight 5

Flight 6

Flight 7

Flight 8

Flight 9

Flight 10

Flight 11

Flight 12

Startz.

10:50

10:58

11:06

11:14

11:22

11:30

11:38

11:46

11:54

12:02

12:10

12:18

ASC GOLFTROPHY 2019

Rumpel
Erol
Ent
Birdie

Kral
Duschel
Krassel
Birdie

Ent
Undeutsch
Weikersdorfer
Weikersdorfer

Gartner
Rumpel
Erol

Duschel

Kremser
Duschel
Rathey
Ent

Nather
Wolf
Petz
Wolf

Wrann
Nather
Krista
Janotta

Loeser
Hotzl
Meinl
Loeser

Rumpel
Kral
Wrann
Pfluger

Trubert - B.
Bernroiter
Janotta
Hubner

Duschel
Maurer-Hétzl
Specht
Maurer

Kiinsberg
Kinsberg
Kiinsberg
Kinsberg

Akademischer Schi Club Wi

Wolfgang
Kathrin
Gerald

Helmut
Fabian
Peter

Marianne
Gustav
Franz
Hildegard

Peter
Helga
Osman
Riki

Doris
Michael
Adrian
Nina

Hans
Wolfgang
Krista
Brigitte

Michael
Anneliese
Christa
Michael

Leopold
Erika
Liesl|
Thomas

Peter
Doris
Brigitte
Heinz

Victoria
Heimo
Eleonora
Nadine

Florian
Elisabeth
Leonhard
Albert

Maximilian
Franziska
Leopold
Martina

Stvg

-13,8
-27,6
-30,4
-45,0

-15,3
-22,0
-45,0
-45,0

-15,8
-25,9
-20,8
-31,0

-15,5
-20,0
-33,0
-45,0

-8,0
-32,2
-33,5
-37,0

-19,4
-24,7
-27,6
-33,1

-9,2
-33,5
-37,0
-40,0

-15,2
-21,2
-23,0
-36,0

-21,4
-21,6
-27,8
-39,0

-18,4
-25,6
-34,2
-45,0

-11,2
-28,0
-38,0
-45,0

-11,8
-45,0
-45,0
-45,0

Spvg

Spvg
Team
-15,4

-16,6

-12,4

-15,1

-14,8

-13,9

-16,0

-12,6

-14,8

-18,8

-15,8

-19,4



